

SLP(C)No. 6439 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6439/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2004 in IA 2628/03
in WA 580/03n of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

VANCHU KAMAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K.ASOKAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of impugned order, exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.
For M/s. T.T.K.-Deepak & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty to mention before the same Bench.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER